TVIKLASURFACE-B2C

8435

612001

66210000

B862

Shipping Address:
Jane Smith

456 Receiver Ave
Kumbakonam_Mettu DC
(Tamil Nadu)

PIN: 612001

Pre-paid
Surface
INR O

Seller: John Doe
Address: 123 Sender
St

Product H Price HTotaI

Cotton T-Shirt

| Total “
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| Return Address: Delhivery,122003




